Copyright 2001 Linet Oy Page 1 of 8 LIC04
LINET OY
Riihitie 8
FIN-00330 HELSINKI
tel +358 9 477 8280
fax +358 9 4778 2828
e-mail: info@linet-network.com

occur, the twisted pair cable network should be connected to the controller via a relay. The LIC04 controller
includes a control output for this relay. Please consult Linet for details.
6. ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 4. PART NUMBERS AND DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LIC04-01 (by request)
LIC04-02 (by request)
LIC04-11 (by request)
LIC04-12 (standard)
Linet network controller w. un-isolated serial interface RS232
Linet network controller w. isolated serial interface RS232
Linet network controller w. Ethernet interface, un-isolated serial interface RS-232
Linet network controller w. Ethernet interface, isolated serial interface RS-232
Available by request: ¤ RS485 version ¤ custom features on the operating system ¤ battery backup on
system calendar and clock (add suffix B to the part number, e.g. LIC04-01B).
Linet products are not suitable for use as safety critical components (a) in life support devices, (b) in or on an aircraft,
(c) in a nuclear plant, without the written approval of Linet Oy.
US pat. 5.920.253. Patented in the USA and Finland. Other patents pending. 'Linet' is a registered trademark. In the
interest of product development, Linet Oy reserves the right to alter or improve the specification or design at any time